Environmental Vials, Closures and Septum
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Cat. No. Description Qty
5310-24 24-400mm Black, Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
5310-24W 24-400mm White, Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
5310-24414W 24-414mm White, Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
5320-24 24-400mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene Unlined Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
5320-24W 24-400mm Solid Top, White Polypropylene Unlined Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
5340-24 24-400mm Black, Polypropylene Glass Filled Open Hole Closure, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
Cat. No. Description Qty
D0376-20 20mL Clear Vial, 28x56mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
D0390-20 20mL Amber Vial, 28x56mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
320024-2856 20mL Clear Vial, 28x56mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
320024-2856A 20mL Amber Vial, 28x56mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
D0376-40 40mL Clear Vial, 28x95mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
D0390-40 40mL Amber Vial, 28x95mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
340024-2895 40mL Clear Vial, 28x95mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
340024-2895A 40mL Amber Vial, 28x95mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
D0376-60 60mL Clear Vial, 27x140mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
D0390-60 60mL Amber Vial, 27x140mm, 24-400mm Thread 100 Pack
36024-27140 60mL Clear Vial, 27x140mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
36024-27140A 60mL Amber Vial, 27x140mm, 24-400mm Thread 144 Pack
- Available in clear or amber borosilicate glass
- Choice of closure and liner, including patented Top Hat™  liner system
- Fixed (bonded) closures eliminate liner fallout
Vials - Class 1
Closures - Class 1
E9
Don’t see what you are looking for?
Please contact us. Any combination of products is available.
Velocity Scientific Solutions
W: www.velocityscientific.com.au
E: info@velocityscientific.com.au
P: 1300 855 315
Environmental Vials, Closures and Septum
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Cat. No. Description Qty
34-527 24-414mm, White Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, Fixed 0.125" PTFE/Silicone Liner 100 Pack
34-527/144 24-414mm, White Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, Fixed 0.125" PTFE/Silicone Liner 144 Pack
34-527/M 24-414mm, White Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, Fixed 0.125" PTFE/Silicone Liner 1,000 Pack
34-375BLK 24-414mm, Black Polypropylene Open Hole Closure, Fixed 0.060" PTFE/Silicone Liner 100 Pack
D0396-24 24-400mm Black Phenolic Solid Top Closure, PE Cone 100 Pack
D0399-24 24-400mm, White Polypropylene Solid Top Closure, PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-24/144 24-400mm, White Polypropylene Solid Top Closure, PTFE Lined 144 Pack
D0400-24 24-400mm, White Polypropylene Solid Top Closure, F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-24/144 24-400mm, White Polypropylene Solid Top Closure, F217 Lined 144 Pack
806550TH-24 24-400mm Black Polypropylene Open Top Closure, .0125" Top Hat™ PTFE/Silicone Lined (Patented) 100 Pack
Cat. No. Description Qty
38-140 24mm x 0.015" PTFE 100 Pack
610050-24 24mm x 0.100" PTFE/Silicone Septa, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
612550-24 24mm x 0.125" PTFE/Silicone Septa, 100 per pack 1,000 Case
Closures with Liners - Class 1
Septum - Class 1
E10
Don’t see what you are looking for?
Please contact us. Any combination of products is available.
Velocity Scientific Solutions
W: www.velocityscientific.com.au
E: info@velocityscientific.com.au
P: 1300 855 315